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Funeral Directors

CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION

The Crematoria options available in this area, along with the prices and times of services, are as follows:

Standard Fee Attended Service Unattended Service Fee Reduced Fee Attended Servicew
Crematorium Name Fee pays/Tlme§ Fee pays/Tlme§ Fee PayS/T'me.S
this fee applies this fee applies this fee applies
Roselawn Crematorium Mon - Sat, 10: - Mon - Sat, bef
, £440.00 on - sat, 10:00am not offered not offered £396.00 on - Sat, before
(Belfast Residents) 4:00pm 10am and after 4pm
Roselawn Crematorium Mon - Sat, 10:00am - Mon - Sat, bef
_ £850.00 on = >at, am not offered not offered £765.00 on - >at, betore
(Non-Belfast Residents) 4:00pm 10am and after 4pm
Antrim and Newtonabbe Mon - Fri, 9:30am -
, , y £650.00 on-=rr, am £325.00 by arrangement not offered not offered
Crematorium (Residents) 3:00pm
Antrim and Newtownabbe Mon - Fri, 9:30am -
_ _ y £1,000.00 on -l am £500.00 by arrangement not offered not offered
Crematorium (Non-Residents) 3:00pm

Further Information

For more detail concerning the products, services and prices charged by local crematoria, please refer to the “Supporting Information Folder” or speak to a member of our team
for additional guidance. We can also provide you with printed copies of this information or any of the documents contained within the Supporting Information Folder. These can also
be emailed to you if you prefer.
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